TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (WARRANTY)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: ANGELINA MRAULE

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: 15TH

STREET, BETWEEN PATTERSON ROAD AND RIDGE DRIVE,

FOR ROAD AND UTILITY RIGHT-OF-WAY PURPOSES

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1985

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

	eption No	o'clockM	**)		Recorder
					Recorder's Stamp
ANGELINA M	RAULE		13 AP	37688 R 12•1	DBC EXEMPT 11:43 AM 985 E.SAWYER,CLK&REC MESA
			B	OOK	1535 PAGE 38
whose address		RBON		,	
SAID COLORADO	County of	for	and State	-1	
	S AND OTHER V	ALUABLE CONSIDE			
	hereby sell(s) a F GRAND JUNCT	and convey(s) to	J 0.1	,	
a MUNICIPA	CORPORATION			-	
250 NORTH			······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
COLORADO in the SAI	,	7 in/ joint/tenhhic/f of MESA	County of the following rand State of C		and State of operty situate
tract of la	and located i eridian, City	ad and Utility n a portion of of Grand Junct ticularly descr	S ¹ ₂ N ¹ ₂ SE ¹ ₄ SW ¹ ₄ of ion, County of	Secti Mesa	on 1, TIS,
Thence S 00	at the NW Co 000'09" E al	rner SE¼SW¼ of ong the West li :	said Section l ine SE4SW4 of s	; said S	ection 1 a
Thence cont Thence S 00 Thence N 89 Thence N 00	inuing S 89°. 0°36'20" W 32 9°53'09" W 10	9.80 feet to th	feet;		NNING: INNING containing
restriction	is, rights of		1985 taxes du	e and	t o easements, payable in 1985
Signed this	11thday of	April,	19 <u>85</u>		
William A Ville					
			1	Ç	e)
NOTARY	=	/	Anaeline	11	mails.
CTARY		ć A	Angelina Angelina mraule		paule.
NOTARY PUBLIC	. O	č A			paule.
PUBLIC	o de la communicación de l	Å			paule.
PUBLIC OF COLORS	ATE OF COLO		NGELĮŃA MRAULE		praces.
PUBLIC ST.		PRADO			praule:
The for	County of egoing instrume	PRADO MESA ont was acknowled	ss		Ith day of April
The fore	County of	PRADO MESA ont was acknowled	ss		
The fore 1985 by My community Witness	County of egoing instrume ANGELINA MRAU mission expires my hand and o	MESA mt was acknowled LE	ss ged before me th		
The form 1985 by My communication Witness My Commis	County of egoing instrume ANGELINA MRAU mission expires	MESA mt was acknowled LE	ss ged before me th		

Satutory Deed with warranties—joint tenancy (Section 118-1-13 and 118-2-1 Colorado Revised Statutes 1953 as amended 1961).

*If joint tenancy is not desired, strike the phrase between the asterisks.

Deed form furnished b